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Actual Call Type
 

Total Calls

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ALARMS
ASSAULT NON-ACTIVE
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISTURBANCES NON-ACTIVE
ENHANCED SECURITY CHECK
K-9 PATROL
MEDICAL ASSISTS
NARCOTICS VIOLATIONS
PARKING VIOLATION
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NO INJURIES
TRAFFIC SERVICES
TRAFFIC STOP

87
16
1

10
150

1
6
3
1
4
3
2

104
8
2
2
3

Total 403

Regionl High School
Actual Call Type
 

Total Calls

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ALARMS
ASSAULT NON-ACTIVE
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISTURBANCES NON-ACTIVE
MEDICAL ASSISTS
NARCOTICS VIOLATIONS
PARKING VIOLATION
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC SERVICES
TRAFFIC STOP

43
7
1
7

59
1
4
4
3
2

57
3
2
1

Total 194

Regional Middle School
Actual Call Type
 

Total Calls

TRAFFIC STOP
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PATROL CHECK
K-9 PATROL
ENHANCED SECURITY CHECK
DISTURBANCES NON-ACTIVE
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES
ASSIST CITIZEN
ALARMS
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

1
1
8
1
2
2
5
1
3
4

Total 28

Gilead Hill
Actual Call Type
 

Total Calls

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PATROL CHECK
ENHANCED SECURITY CHECK
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES
ALARMS
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

3
17
1
5
2

10
Total 38

Hebron Elementary
Actual Call Type
 

Total Calls

ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
ALARMS
ASSIST CITIZEN
ASSIST OTHER AGENCIES
PATROL CHECK
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
TRAFFIC ACCIDENT NO INJURIES
TRAFFIC STOP

30
4
2

81
21
1
2
1

Total 142

Actual SubType
 

Total Calls

WARNING
UNOCCUPIED
TOWN PROPERTY
TO PUBLIC
SUSP PERSON
STATE FACILITY
RESIDENTIAL
PHYSICAL ALTERCATION
OTHER
MISDEMEANOR
LOCAL PROPERTY
LOCAL AGENCY
JUVENILE PROBLEM
INFRACTION
HIGHWAY/ROADWAY
FEDERAL AGENCY
DOCUMENT CAR VS DEER OR OTHER ANIMAL
DARE EVENT/CLASS
COURT SUBPOENA
COMMUNITY CONTACT
COMMERCIAL
BUSINESS
BUILDING SEARCH
BASIC MEDICAL
ARREST
ANIMAL CONTROL
ABANDONED PROP PHARM DROP BOX
911 HANG UP
14-DMV
 

1
2

60
4
3
1
1
1

77
1
3

147
6
2

29
2
1

15
1
3

15
13
1
3
2
1
1
1
2
4

Total 403

 
All Calls for Service from 
Schools in Hebron In the 

Past Year
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Regional High School
Actual SubType
 

Total Calls

14-DMV
911 HANG UP
ABANDONED PROP PHARM DROP BOX
ARREST
BASIC MEDICAL
BUSINESS
COMMERCIAL
COMMUNITY CONTACT
COURT SUBPOENA
FEDERAL AGENCY
HIGHWAY/ROADWAY
INFRACTION
JUVENILE PROBLEM
LOCAL AGENCY
OTHER
PHYSICAL ALTERCATION
RESIDENTIAL
STATE FACILITY
SUSP PERSON
TO PUBLIC
TOWN PROPERTY
UNOCCUPIED
WARNING

2
1
1
2
3
5

11
1
1
1

18
1
4

58
48
1
1
1
1
1

28
2
1

Total 193

Gilead Hill
Actual SubType
 

Total Calls

BUSINESS
COMMERCIAL
DOCUMENT CAR VS DEER OR OTHER ANIMAL
HIGHWAY/ROADWAY
LOCAL AGENCY
LOCAL PROPERTY
OTHER
SUSP PERSON
TO PUBLIC
TOWN PROPERTY

2
2
1
3
5
1
9
2
1

12
Total 38

Hebron Elementary
Actual SubType
 

Total Calls

TOWN PROPERTY
TO PUBLIC
OTHER
LOCAL AGENCY
INFRACTION
HIGHWAY/ROADWAY
FEDERAL AGENCY
DARE EVENT/CLASS
COMMUNITY CONTACT
COMMERCIAL
BUSINESS
 

13
1

16
80
1
7
1

15
1
1
3
3

Total 142

Regional Middle
Actual SubType Total Calls

 

TOWN PROPERTY
LOCAL AGENCY
OTHER
BUSINESS
JUVENILE PROBLEM
LOCAL PROPERTY
ANIMAL CONTROL
BUILDING SEARCH
COMMERCIAL
COMMUNITY CONTACT
MISDEMEANOR
TO PUBLIC

7
4
4
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
1

Total 28
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1/1

CFS# Received Date Received Day
 

Received Time

1800346431
1800355060
1800465046
1800556809
1800556931
1800254520
1800463482
1800485276

07/19/2018
07/24/2018
09/25/2018
11/20/2018
11/20/2018
05/28/2018
09/24/2018
10/08/2018

5-Thursday
3-Tuesday
3-Tuesday
3-Tuesday
3-Tuesday
2-Monday
2-Monday
2-Monday

03:31:58
10:07:36
22:03:49
07:37:32
08:47:42
09:55:10
22:44:42
08:40:43

© 2019 HERE, © 2019 Microsoft Corporation© 2019 HERE, © 2019 Microsoft Corporation

Theft of Motor Vehicles in 
Hebron

ms-pbi://www.bing.com/maps?cp=41.68491899232515~-72.38988033864806&lvl=12&style=r&FORM=BMLOGO
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Average Time to First Arrival (Minutes)

Initial Call Type

0

5
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15

20

25

30

35

ASSAULT ACTIVE

ASSAULT NON-ACTIVE

BURGLARY ACTIVE

BURGLARY NON-ACTIVE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

DISTURBANCES ACTIVE

DISTURBANCES NON-ACTIVE

DOMESTIC ACTIVE

DOMESTIC NON-ACTIVE

HARASSMENT/THREAT

LARCENY ACTIVE

LARCENY NON-ACTIVE

OPERATING UNDER THE INFLUENCE

ROBBERY COMMERCIAL ACTIVE

SEXUAL ASSAULT

UNTIMELY DEATH

WEAPON OFFENSES

ANDOVER BOLTON COLCHESTER COLUMBIA E HADDAM EAST HADDAM FRANKLIN Hebron LEBANON MARLBOROUGH

Initial SubType Average of
Time to First
Arrival
(Minutes)

ACCIDENT - NO INJURY
ACCIDENT INJURY (MINOR)
CIVIL MATTER
COMMERCIAL
FIREWORKS
GUN INVOLVED
INDIVIDUAL (S)
INDIVIDUAL(S)
INTOXICATED PERSON (S)
JUVENILE PROBLEM
KNIFE INVOLVED
LOST OR MISSING
LOUD MUSIC COMPLAINT
OF A VEHICLE
ONSIGHT ARREST
OTHER STRUCTURE
OTHER WEAPON INVOLVED
PARTY
PHYSICAL ALTERCATION
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL
REPORT OF GUN FIRE
RESIDENTIAL
STATE POLICE
VERBAL ARGUMENT
VIA EMAIL
VIA PHONE CALL
VIA TEXT
VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER
WEAPONS COMPLIANCE-
SURRENDER

5.28
11.55
7.15
4.33

17.28
8.07
9.70
2.89
7.18
3.12
7.02
7.58
9.12

15.31
5.28
8.04
0.00

10.79
7.35
9.54
5.27
8.46

10.98
9.09

23.35
13.79
9.87

19.29
21.42

Total 8.46
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Initial Call Type
 

ANDOVER
 

BOLTON
 

COLCHESTER
 

COLUMBIA
 

E HADDAM
 

EAST HADDAM
 

FRANKLIN
 

Hebron
 

LEBANON
 

MARLBOROUGH
 

Total

ASSAULT ACTIVE
ASSAULT NON-ACTIVE
BURGLARY ACTIVE
BURGLARY NON-ACTIVE
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF
DISTURBANCES ACTIVE
DISTURBANCES NON-ACTIVE
DOMESTIC ACTIVE
DOMESTIC NON-ACTIVE
HARASSMENT/THREAT
HOMICIDE
LARCENY ACTIVE
LARCENY NON-ACTIVE
OPERATING UNDER THE INFLUENCE
ROBBERY BANK ACTIVE
ROBBERY BANK NON-ACTIVE
ROBBERY COMMERCIAL ACTIVE
ROBBERY COMMERCIAL NON-ACTIVE
ROBBERY RESIDENTIAL ACTIVE
SEXUAL ASSAULT
SUSPICIOUS DEATH
UNTIMELY DEATH
WEAPON OFFENSES

6.42
2.64
4.63
8.27

27.22
11.06
12.93
9.39
9.19

15.60
 

7.97
9.30
8.74

 
 
 
 
 

9.81

8.90
20.85
10.21
21.46
21.50
11.11
17.91
11.62
14.88
8.64

 
29.99
15.51
8.16

 
 

9.74
 
 

26.77

4.41
15.95
4.04

11.29
8.27
6.91
7.82
7.76
8.43

15.83
5.58
7.16

10.84
5.93
4.87
1.32

 
5.58
0.00

11.27

7.42
13.12
7.53
7.86
6.47
9.35

10.99
10.31
18.56
14.71

 
1.27
9.58
8.16

 
 

1.92
 
 

0.01

5.32
 
 
 
 

9.53
13.21
18.16
15.74

 
 
 

6.54
3.00

 
 
 
 
 
 

10.83
18.29
9.53

10.54
10.41
11.78
9.09

10.50
18.95
12.54

 
9.14

11.84
11.36

 
 

29.64
 
 

56.26

 
11.14
12.37
15.39
12.22
10.45
14.83
14.64
14.21
14.35

 
10.42
12.99
6.04

 
 

23.43
 
 
 

8.36
6.50

19.87
12.07
8.86
7.24

15.26
9.16

13.93
12.91

 
21.40
11.75
6.68

 
 

19.13
 
 

12.31

11.82
10.54
5.90

13.96
13.00
11.03
13.29
10.56
14.35
24.24

 
5.03

13.22
8.09
4.82

 
 
 
 

10.79

26.93
22.49
12.95
13.58
11.84
9.14

10.78
10.68
9.70

14.66
 

11.18
10.73
4.86

 
 

2.37
 
 

41.79

8.67
13.04
9.09
12.04
11.06
8.96
11.03
9.63
13.13
15.00
5.58
11.65
11.85
6.79
4.84
1.32
14.95
5.58
0.00
16.81

 
17.11
15.58

 
21.66
20.93

 
10.17
12.74

 
18.36
14.15

 
 

19.61

29.51
14.24
20.42

 
14.59
7.42

 
9.83

19.57

 
13.52
21.24

 
12.35
9.66

29.51
13.41
16.40

Total 11.05 14.33 8.16 9.81 9.90 12.79 12.68 10.35 12.12 9.66 10.57

Average  Response Time by Call Type


